77
Visit our website at emerson.com
Availability, design and specifications are subject to change without notice. All rights reserved.
•	 The 065 Series 2-Way and 3-Way manifold mount valves are
designed for analytical and medical applications where high
gas flow is required
•	 Flat spring technology ensures no contamination of gases
(no friction)

Prefix
L      x      065Axxx      V     xxV/DC
How to Order
Specifications
Connection
Orifice
Size Flow Coefficient
Operating
Pressure
 bar (psi)
Power
Rating Catalog Number
mm (inches) Kv (m3/h) Cv min. max. W threaded manifold-mount body
2/2 NC - Normally Closed
M5 1
0.6 (0.024) 0.013 0.015 0 7 (101) 2.1 LE065A001V LS065A001V
1.0 (0.040) 0.025 0.029 0 5 (72.5) 2.1 LE065A002V LS065A002V
1.4 (0.055) 0.032 0.037 0 3 (43.5) 2.1 LE065A003V LS065A003V
2.0 (0.080) 0.057 0.066 0 1.5 (21.8) 2.1 LE065A004V LS065A004V
2/2 NO - Normally Open
M5
0.6 (0.024) 0.013 0.015 0 7 (101) 2.1 LE065A005V -
1.0 (0.040) 0.025 0.029 0 5 (72.5) 2.1 LE065A006V -
1.4 (0.055) 0.032 0.037 0 3 (43.5) 2.1 LE065A007V -
2.0 (0.080) 0.057 0.066 0 1.5 (21.8) 2.1 LE065A008V -
3/2 NC - Normally Closed
M5 1
0.6 (0.024) 0.013 0.015 0 7 (101) 2.1 LE065A009V LS065A009V
1.0 (0.040) 0.025 0.029 0 5 (72.5) 2.1 LE065A010V LS065A010V
1.4 (0.055) 0.032 0.037 0 3 (43.5) 2.1 LE065A011V LS065A011V
2.0 (0.080) 0.057 0.066 0 1.5 (21.8) 2.1 LE065A012V LS065A012V
1 External thread with pad-mount body
ASCO™ MINIATURE SOLENOID VALVES
GENERAL SERVICE VALVES, FLAT SPRING SOLENOID
01
08
9G
B-
20
19
-R
01
79
Visit our website at emerson.com
Availability, design and specifications are subject to change without notice. All rights reserved.
SERIES
065ASCO™ MINIATURE SOLENOID VALVES
GENERAL SERVICE VALVES, FLAT SPRING SOLENOID
max. Ø1.5 +0.05
M5/5 depth
Ø10.9 ± 0.1
G